
10AM - 3PM

BRUNCH
MUSHROOM FLORENTINE
Creamed Spinach, garlic mushrooms, poached eggs 
on brown toast with chives and rocket.
Add Crispy Prosciutto ham for £2.00 

TEXAS SUNRISE
Hashbrowns, chorizo, peppers, cherry tomatoes, 
onion. Topped with poached eggs, Tex Mex 
hollandaise sauce, chives & avocado.

EGGS BENEDICT
Free range poached eggs, prosciutto ham & 
Hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough.

POACHED EGGS &  SMASHED AVOCADO (v) 
On sourdough with chilli salt & chives. 
Add bacon £2.00

BAKED BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
Homemade blueberry muffin, greek yogurt, blueberry 
compote and honey
 
COURGETTE AND FETA FRITTERS
Crispy on the outside, soft in the middle, chilli 
salt, poached eggs, rocket garnish

CRISPY GOATS CHEESE
Crispy panko coated goats cheese with prosciutto 
ham, rocket, pepperdew peppers, red onion and 
balsamic dressing

SAUSAGE CIABATTA  
Atkinson’s butchers Cumberland pork sausages, 
butter & ketchup or brown sauce. 
Add Hash Browns for £1.50

BACON CIABATTA 
Loads of bacon, butter & ketchup/ brown sauce. 
Add Hash Browns for £1.50

PIZZA
MARGHERITA (v) 
(Vegan mozzarella available for £1.00)

CLASSIC PEPPERONI 
Made with spicy Salsiccia pepperoni & fior di 
latte mozzarella, San Marzano tomato base.

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

GARLIC BREAD

BILL & COO

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.00

£11.00

£12.50

£9.00

£7.00

£10.00

£10.50

£5.50

£4.50

£4.00

BREADS
Our sandwiches come with a salad garnish & balsamic glaze 

NY DELI
Salami Milano, pepperoni, peppadew peppers, 
mozzarella on sourdough like a ‘toastie’.

PITTA VEGANA (v)
Toasted pitta filled with sundried tomato hummus, 
toasted pumpkin seeds, artichoke hearts, olives, 
gem lettuce, red onions with a citrus dressing.
Add feta cheese for £1.50. 

CHICKEN, PESTO AND MOZZARELLA 
Warm chicken, basil pesto, fior di latte 
mozzarella, sundried tomatoes on a toasted 
ciabatta.

BAKED BRIE AND GRAPE
Classic combo with caramilised red onion served 
open on malted brown toast.
Add Bacon for £2.00

POLLO PICCANTE
Chicken, artichoke hearts, peppadew peppers, 
pesto, mascapone, fior di latte mozzarella, San 
Marzano tomato base

IL DIAVALO
Prosciutto, Salami, pepperoni, sundried tomatoes, 
fresh chillies, Daves hot honey, fior di latte 
mozzarella, San Marzano tomato base.

DOUGH BALLS (v)  

SALADS
SICILIAN SALAD (v)
Spinach, rocket, gem lettuce, orange 
segments, toasted pumpkin seeds, olives, 
feta, roasted peppers, red onion, citrus 
dressing
 
GORGONZOLA CHICKEN
Mixed leaves, roast  chicken, toasted 
walnuts, grapes, red onion, gorgonzola 
cheese, balsamic vinaigrette

HOMEMADE SOUP
Ask for today’s freshly made soup.

PARMESAN FRIES
Parmesan, rosemary & garlic salt.

SKIN ON FRIES

£8.00

£8.00

£8.95

£6.00

£5.50

£13.50

£13.50

£6.00

£8.95

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

Add a mug of homemade soup to any of our breads for £3.50
Add fries to any bread for £3.25



PIZZA 
IL DIAVALO
Prosciutto, Salami, pepperoni, sundried 
tomatoes, fresh chillies, Daves hot honey, 
fior di latte mozzarella, San Marzano tomato 
base.

VERDURA
Courgette, red onion, peppadew peppers, 
cherry tomatoes, goats cheese, rocket, 
balsamic glaze, fior di latte mozzarella, 
San Marzano tomato base.

DON’T BRIE A CHICKEN
Roast chicken, n’duja, spinach, sundried 
tomatoes, brie, fior di latte mozzarella, 
San Marzano tomato base.

MARGHERITA (v)
Fior di latte mozzarella, San Marzano 
tomato base, oregano, cherry tomatoes, 
parmesan.
(Vegan mozzarella available)

CLASSIC PEPPERONI
Made with spicy Salsiccia pepperoni & fior 
di latte mozzarella, San Marzano tomato 
base.

IL ANGELO
Prosciutto ham, garlic mushrooms, 
gorgonzola, red onion on a creamy garlic 
base, fior di latte mozzarella.

POLLO PICCANTE
Chicken, artichoke hearts, peppadew 
peppers, pesto, mascarpone, fior di latte 
mozzarella, San Marzano tomato base.
 
ADD TOPPINGS TO ANY PIZZA
Meat or Cheese £2.00
Veg £1.50

Gluten Free bread available.
Gluten Free pizza dough £2.00 extra. 
Vegan cheese for £1.00 extra.

Food prepared in Bill and Coo may contain the following 
ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts. If you 
have a food allergy, please notify your server.

NIBBLES 
GORGONZOLA GARLIC MUSHROOMS
Creamy garlic mushrooms, topped with 
parmesan, gorgonzola and baked. Served 
with crostinis

PARMESAN FRIES (v)
Parmesan, rosemary & garlic salt.

SKIN ON FRIES (v)

DOUGH BALLS (v)  
Rolled in garlic butter.

HALLOUMI FRIES (v)
With sweet chilli sauce and pesto dips.

GARLIC BREAD (v)

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (v)

SUNDRIED TOMATO HUMMUS (v) 
With garlic toasted pitta bread.

ANTIPASTO PLATTER (Perfect for 2 people)
Prosciutto, Salami, artichoke hearts, 
sundried tomatoes, olives, sundried 
tomato hummus, peppadew peppers, feta, 
rocket, toasted pitta

SALADS
SICILIAN SALAD (v)
Spinach, rocket, gem lettuce, orange 
segments, toasted pumpkin seeds, olives, 
feta, roasted peppers, red onion,
citrus dressing
 

GORGONZOLA CHICKEN
Mixed leaves, roast  chicken, toasted 
walnuts, grapes, red onion, gorgonzola 
cheese, balsamic vinagerette

AFTERS
CHOCOLATE AND SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE
Served hot with ice cream.

BILL & COO

£7.95

£4.50

£4.00
 

£6.00

 £6.00
 

£7.00

£9.00

£6.00

£16.00

£10.00

£10.50

£5.50

 
£13.50

£13.00

£13.00

£11.00

£12.50

£13.50

£13.50

3PM - 9PM


