10AM - 3PM

BRUNCH

MUSHROOM FLORENTINE	£8.00
Creamed Spinach, garlic mushrooms, poached eggs	
on brown toast with chives and rocket.	
Add Crispy Prosciutto ham for £2.00	
TEXAS SUNRISE	£8.50
Hashbrowns, chorizo, peppers, cherry tomatoes,	
onion. Topped with poached eggs, Tex Mex	
hollandaise sauce, chives & avocado.	
EGGS BENEDICT	£8.50
Free range poached eggs, prosciutto ham &	
rice range poached eggs, proseraceo nam a	
Hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough.	
	£8.00
Hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough.	£8.00
Hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough. POACHED EGGS & SMASHED AVOCADO (v)	£8.00
Hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough. POACHED EGGS & SMASHED AVOCADO (v) On sourdough with chilli salt & chives.	£8.00

	BAKED BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	£8.00
	Homemade blueberry muffin, greek yogurt, blueberry	
~~	compote and honey	
00		
	COURGETTE AND FETA FRITTERS	£8.00
	Crispy on the outside, soft in the middle, chilli	
	salt, poached eggs, rocket garnish	
50		
50	CRISPY GOATS CHEESE	£8.95
	Crispy panko coated goats cheese with prosciutto	
	ham, rocket, pepperdew peppers, red onion and	
	balsamic dressing	
50		
50	SAUSAGE CIABATTA	£6.00
	Atkinson's butchers Cumberland pork sausages,	
	butter & ketchup or brown sauce.	
00	Add Hash Browns for £1.50	
	ΒΑCON CIABATTA	£5.50
	Loads of bacon, butter & ketchup/ brown sauce.	
	Add Hash Browns for £1.50	
	POLLO PICCANTE	£13.50

MARGHERITA (v)	£11.00
(Vegan mozzarella available for £1.00)	
CLASSIC PEPPERONI Made with spicy Salsiccia pepperoni & fior di latte mozzarella, San Marzano tomato base.	£12.50
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	£9.00
GARLIC BREAD	£7.00

Chicken, artichoke hearts, peppadew peppers, pesto, mascapone, fior di latte mozzarella, San Marzano tomato base

IL DIAVALO	£13.50
Prosciutto, Salami, pepperoni, sundried tomatoes,	
fresh chillies, Daves hot honey, fior di latte	
mozzarella, San Marzano tomato base.	

```
DOUGH BALLS (v)
```

£6.00

SALADS

PIZZA

SICILIAN SALAD (v)	£10.00
Spinach, rocket, gem lettuce, orange	
segments, toasted pumpkin seeds, olives,	
feta, roasted peppers, red onion, citrus	
dressing	
GORGONZOLA CHICKEN	£10.50
Mixed leaves, roast chicken, toasted	
walnuts, grapes, red onion, gorgonzola	
cheese, balsamic vinaigrette	
HOMEMADE SOUP	£5.50
Ask for today's freshly made soup.	
PARMESAN FRIES	£4.50
Parmesan, rosemary & garlic salt.	
SKIN ON FRIES	£4.00

BREADS

Our sandwiches come with a salad garnish & balsamic glaze

NY DELI	£8.95
Salami Milano, pepperoni, peppadew peppers, mozzarella on sourdough like a 'toastie'.	
PITTA VEGANA (v)	£8.00
Toasted pitta filled with sundried tomato hummus, toasted pumpkin seeds, artichoke hearts, olives, gem lettuce, red onions with a citrus dressing. Add feta cheese for £1.50.	
CHICKEN, PESTO AND MOZZARELLA	£8.00
Warm chicken, basil pesto, fior di latte	
mozzarella, sundried tomatoes on a toasted ciabatta.	
	£8.00

Add a mug of homemade soup to any of our breads for £3.50 Add fries to any bread for £3.25 $\,$

BILL & COO

3PM - 9PM

NIBBLES

GORGONZOLA GARLIC MUSHROOMS	£7.95
Creamy garlic mushrooms, topped with parmesan, gorgonzola and baked. Served	
with crostinis	
PARMESAN FRIES (v)	£4.50
Parmesan, rosemary & garlic salt.	
SKIN ON FRIES (v)	£4.00
DOUGH BALLS (v)	£6.00
Rolled in garlic butter.	
HALLOUMI FRIES (v)	£6.00
With sweet chilli sauce and pesto dips.	
GARLIC BREAD (v)	£7.00
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (v)	£9.00
SUNDRIED TOMATO HUMMUS (v)	£6.00
With garlic toasted pitta bread.	
ANTIPASTO PLATTER (Perfect for 2 people)	£16.00
Prosciutto, Salami, artichoke hearts,	
sundried tomatoes, olives, sundried	
tomato hummus, peppadew peppers, feta,	

SALADS

rocket, toasted pitta

SICILIAN SALAD (v) £10.00 Spinach, rocket, gem lettuce, orange segments, toasted pumpkin seeds, olives, feta, roasted peppers, red onion, citrus dressing

GORGONZOLA CHICKEN

£10.50

Mixed leaves, roast chicken, toasted walnuts, grapes, red onion, gorgonzola cheese, balsamic vinagerette

AFTERS

CHOCOLATE AND SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE £5.50

Served hot with ice cream.

PIZZA

IL DIAVALO	£13.50
Prosciutto, Salami, pepperoni, sundried tomatoes, fresh chillies, Daves hot honey, fior di latte mozzarella, San Marzano tomato base.	
VERDURA	£13.00
Courgette, red onion, peppadew peppers, cherry tomatoes, goats cheese, rocket, balsamic glaze, fior di latte mozzarella, San Marzano tomato base.	
DON'T BRIE A CHICKEN	£13.00
Roast chicken, n'duja, spinach, sundried tomatoes, brie, fior di latte mozzarella, San Marzano tomato base.	
MARGHERITA (v)	£11.00
Fior di latte mozzarella, San Marzano tomato base, oregano, cherry tomatoes, parmesan. (Vegan mozzarella available)	

CLASSIC PEPPERONI

£12.50

Made with spicy Salsiccia pepperoni & fior di latte mozzarella, San Marzano tomato base.

IL ANGELO

Prosciutto ham, garlic mushrooms, gorgonzola, red onion on a creamy garlic base, fior di latte mozzarella.

POLLO PICCANTE

£13.50

£13.50

Chicken, artichoke hearts, peppadew peppers, pesto, mascarpone, fior di latte mozzarella, San Marzano tomato base.

ADD TOPPINGS TO ANY PIZZA Meat or Cheese £2.00 Veg £1.50

Gluten Free bread available. Gluten Free pizza dough £2.00 extra. Vegan cheese for £1.00 extra.

Food prepared in Bill and Coo may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts. If you have a food allergy, please notify your server.

